
V.S.ST. JOHN’S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL :: GANNAVARAM 
 

TENTATIVE YEAR PLAN 2020-2021 
 

Month Date Day Activity 

March 19-03-20 Thursday Eucharistic Celebration  

 23-03-20 Monday Teaching Commences 
Primary Teachers’ Seminar 

 24-03-20 Tuesday High School Teachers’ Seminar 

 25-03-20 Wednesday UGADHI 

April 02-04-20 Thursday SRI RAM NAVAMI 

 10-04-20 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

 14-04-20 Tuesday AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI 

 15-04-20 Wednesday Completion of Cabinet Selection 

 17-04-20Friday 
TO 

23-04-20 Thursday 

Periodic Test 
Classes I to X 

 23-04-19 Thursday Classes I to X Sharing Day 

 24-04-20Friday 
To 

11-06-20Thursday 

SUMMER VACATION 

June 01-06-20 Monday Commencement of classes for  
Classes X& XII 

 08-06-20Monday 
To 

 10-06-20Wednesday 

Teachers Seminar 
 

 11-06-20 Thursday Staff Meeting 

 12-06-20 Friday School re-opensafter Summer 
Vacation for classes I to IX 

 27-06-20 Saturday Investiture Ceremony  
Classes LKG to XII 

July 01-07-20Wednesday 
To 

08-07-20Wednesday 

LITERARY WEEK  
Classes V to XEssay Writing, 

Elocution,  Debate, Quiz, 
PosterMaking, Spell Bee, Memory Test 
Classes I to IV Narration, Recitation, 
Memory Test, Picture Speaks, Hand 

Writing, Spell Bee, Quiz, Essay 
Writing. 

 

 09-07-20Thursday 
To  

16-07-20Thursday 

CULTURAL WEEK 
Solo Singing, Solo Dance, Mono Action 

Fancy Dress, Rangoli, Drawing 
 

 13-07-20 Monday Sri Harsha Memorial Quiz 

 20-07-20 Monday 
To 

25-07-20  Saturday 

Periodic Test-1  
Classes I to X 



August 01-08-20 Saturday BAKRI  ID/EID-UL-ADHA 

 03-08-20 Monday 
TO 

08-08-20 Saturday 

Class Assembly 
Classes I to VI 

 11-08-20 Tuesday KRISHNASHTAMI 

 15-08-20 Saturday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

 17-08-20 Monday 
To 

21-08-20Friday 

Class Assembly  
Classes VII to XII 

 22-08-20 Saturday VINAYAKA CHAVITHI 

 29-08-20 Saturday ST. JOHN’S DAY  

September 05-09-20 Saturday TEACHERS DAY 

 07-09-20 Monday 
To 

12-09-20Saturday 

Periodic– II 
Classes I to X 

  
19-09-20  

Completion of Term – I Syllabus  
Classes I to X 

 21-09-20 Monday 
TO 

09-10-20 Friday 

Term – I Revision  
Classes I to X 

October 02-10-20     Friday GANDHI JAYANTHI 

 10-10-20 Saturday 
To 

17-10-20 Saturday  

Term – I Examination  
Classes I to X 

 18-10-20 Sunday 
To 

25-10-20 Sunday 

DUSSEHRA VACATION 

 26-10-20 Monday School re-opens after Dussehra 
Vacation 

 30-10-20 Friday MILAD-UN-NABI 

 31-10-20 Saturday Parent Teacher Interaction & Progress 
Reports, St. John’s Carnival  

 

November 12-11-20 Thursday Completion of Syllabus for Class X 

 13-11-20 Friday CHILDREN’S DAY  

 14-11-20 Saturday DIWALI 

 16-11-20 Monday 
To 

21-11-20 Saturday 

Periodic Test – 3 
Classes I to X 

  
28-11-20 Saturday 

 
PARENTS DAY 

 
 
 
 



December 16-12-20 Wednesday SEMI CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 

 17-12-20 Thursday 
To 

23-12-20 Wednesday 

HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION 
CLASSES I TO X 

 24-12-20Thursday 
To 

01-01-21Friday 

CHRISTMAS VACATION 

January 

 02-01-21 Saturday School re-opens after Christmas 
Vacation 

 13-01-21 Wednesday Progress Reports 

 14-01-21 Thursday BHOGI 

 15-01-21 Friday SANKARANTHISAMBARALU 

 16-01-21 Saturday KANUMA 

 18-01-21Monday 
To 

22-01-21Friday 

Pre-Final – I  
Class X 

 23-01-21 Saturday Completion of syllabus for Class IX 

 26-01-21 Tuesday REPUBLIC DAY 

February 25-01-21Monday 
To 

06-02-21Saturday 

Term – II Revision Class IX 

 13-02-21 Saturday Completion of Term – II Syllabus 
Classes LKG to VIII 

 08-02-21 Monday 
To 

20-02-21 Saturday 

Pre Final – II Class X 
 

Term – II Examination Class IX 

 15-02-21 Monday 
To 

20-02-21 Saturday 

Term – II Revision 
Classes LKG to VIII 

 22-02-21 Monday Term – II Examination  
Classes LKG to VIII 

March 11-03-21 Thursday MAHASHIVARATHIRI 

 13-03-21 Saturday Progress Reports 

 22-03-21 Monday Commencement of New 
Academic year 2021-2022 

 

 27-03-21 Saturday HOLI 

April 02-04-21 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

 


